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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmhmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 271 MICHELUZ M. - Husqvarna il 9 1:58.548 16:05:27.010 4 1:58.072 15:55:47.179
1 2.09.337 15:49:52.293 10 1:57.756 16:07:24.766 5 2:00.166 15:57:47.345
5 1:57.215 15:51:49.508 11 1:58.384 16:09:23.150 6 1:56.003 15:59:43.348
3 1:57.963 15:53:47.471 12 1:59.567 16:11:22.717 7 2:02.758 16:01:46.106
4 1:54.678 15:55:42.149 13 2:01.064 16:13:23.781 8 1:57.055 16:03:43.161
5 1:54.685 15:57:36.834  Po, 4 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda ';f;’;';“g 9 1:56.248 16:05:39.409
6 1:55.178 15:59:32.012 1 2:00.909 15:49:43.865 10 1:57.176 16:07:36.585
7 1:56.077 16:01:28.089 2 1:56.351 15:51:40.216 1 1:59.326 16:09:35.911
8 1:55.374 16:03:23.463 3 1:56.149 15:53:36.365 12 1:57.445 16:11:33.356
9 1:55.026 16:05:18.489 4 1:56.260 15:55:32.625 13 1:56.979 16:13:30.335
10 1:54.350 16:07:12.839 5 1:59.449 15:57:32.074  Po. 7 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha A
1 1:54.460 16:09:07.299 6 1:58.326 15:59:30.400 1 2:11.117 15:49:54.073
12 1:54.587 16:11:01.886 7 1:59.525 16:01:29.925 2 1:58.437 15:51:52.510
13 1:56.215 16:12:58.101 8 2:00.130 16:03:30.055 3 1:59.026 15:53:51.536
Po. 2 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda Jor o 9 1:58.439 16:05:28.494 4 1:58.571 15:55:50.107
1 2:05.108 15:49:48.064 10 1:59.402 16:07:27.896 5 1:58.642 15:57:48.749
2 1:57.715 15:51:45.779 1 1:59.067 16:09:26.963 6 1:58.666 15:59:47.415
3 1:56.141 15:53:41.920 12 1:59.694 16:11:26.657 7 1:59.360 16:01:46.775
4 1:55.710 15:55:37.630 13 2:00.794 16:13:27.451 8 1:57.623 16:03:44.400
5 1:54.842 15:57:32.472  po. 5 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM e 9 1:57.518 16:05:41.918
6 1:57.520 15:59:29.992 1 2:07.580 15:49:50.536 10 1:58.272 16:07:40.130
7 1:56.095 16:01:26.087 2 1:57.927 15:51:48.463 1 1:57.776 16:09:37.966
8 1:54.975 16:03:21.062 3 1:56.716 15:53:45.179 12 1:57.362 16:11:35.328
9 1:56.712 16:05:17.774 4 1:57.643 15:55:42.822 13 1:56.990 16:13:32.318
10 1:56.934 16:07:14.708 5 1:54.603 15:57:37.425
11 1:56.663 16:09:11.371 6 1:55.782 15:59:33.207
12 1:56.663 16:11:08.034 7 2:10.906 16:01:44.113
13 1:57.891 16:13:05.925 8 1:57.552 16:03:41.665
Po. 3 - # 898 SONEGO S. - Honda 225630 o 1:59.278 16:05:40.943
1 2:04.664 15:49:47.620 10 1:56.159 16:07:37.102
5 1.57.906 15:51:45.526 11 1:57.536 16:09:34.638
3 1:55.729 15:53:41.255 12 1:57.612 16:11:32.250
4 1:57.802 15:55:39.057 13 1:57.566 16:13:29.816
5 1:57.353 15:57:36.410  Po. 6 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda +D '_of,fng_;,n:
6 1:56.583 15:59:32.993 1 2:05.540 15:49:48.496
7 1:57.574 16:01:30.567 2 1:59.045 15:51:47.541
8 1:57.895 16:03:28.462 3 2:01.566 15:53:49.107
Fastest lap: 1:54.350
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 96 PANZANI A. - Kawasaki S 9 2:00.399 16:05:48.970 4 2:01.943 15:56:01.395
1 2:03.940 15:49:46.896 10 2:00.478 16:07:49.448 5 2:00.687 15:58:02.082
5 1:59.478 15:51:46.374 11 1:59.826 16:09:49.274 6 2:01.224 16:00:03.306
3 1:58.096 15:53:44.470 12 2:01.389 16:11:50.663 7 2:00.797 16:02:04.103
4 1.59.209 15:55:43.679 13 2:00.910 16:13:51.573 8 2:03.310 16:04:07.413
5 1:58.055 15:57:41.734  po, 11 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Yamaha + 1D;T;§;ng ? #3372 160610785
6 1:58.000 15:59:39.734 1 2:22.942 15:50:05.898 10 2:01.685 16:08:12.470
7 1:58.989 16:01:38.723 2 2:00.375 15:52:06.273 1 2:01.868 16:10:14.338
8 1:58.940 16:03:37.663 3 2:00.580 15:54:06.853 12 2:01.024 16:12:15.362
9 1:58.866 16:05:36.529 4 2:00.529 15:56:07.382 13 2:04.120 16:14:19.482
10 1:58.990 16:07:35.519 5 2:00.864 15:58:08.246 Po.14-#424 NORDKIL M. - Husqvama , 11 oe
11 2:01.395 16:09:36.914 6 2:02.250 16:00:10.496 1 2:18.571 15:50:01.527
12 1:59.902 16:11:36.816 7 1:59.551 16:02:10.047 2 2:03.282 15:52:04.809
13 2:01.817 16:13:38.633 8 1:59.258 16:04:09.305 3 2:02.461 15:54:07.270
Po. 9 - # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM D ° 1:59.899 16:06:09.204 4 2:02.487 15:56:09.757
1 2:11.756 15:49:54.712 10 1:59.507 16:08:08.711 5 2:02.790 15:58:12.547
2 2:01.744 15:51:56.456 1 2:01.333 16:10:10.044 6 201522 16:00:14.069
3 2:00.065 15:53:56.521 12 2:02.421 16:12:12.465 7 2:03.190 16:02:17.259
4 1:57.109 15:55:53 630 13 2:01.492 16:14:13.957 8 2:03.231 16:04:20.490
5 1:58.549 15:57:52179  Po, 12 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM , 115 30 ? 2:03.366 16:06:23.856
6 1:58.313 15:59:50.492 1 2:19.923 15:50:02.879 10 2:00.305 16:08:24.161
7 1:59.950 16:01:50.442 2 2:04.680 15:52:07.559 1 2:02.5% 16:10:26.757
8 1:58.542 16:03:48.984 3 2:02.405 15:54:09.964 12 2:01.699 16:12:28.456
9 1:58.083 16:05:47.067 4 2:04.980 15:56:14.944 13 2:01.170 16:14:29.626
10 1:58.057 16:07:45.124 5 2:03.685 15:58:18.629
1 1:58.176 16:09:43.300 6 1:59.421 16:00:18.050
12 1:58.738 16:11:42.038 7 2:01.620 16:02:19.670
13 2:02.226 16:13:44.264 8 1:59.676 16:04:19.346
Po. 10 - # 505 UBERTIS. - KTM fgfsf’z;n; 9 1:59.656 16:06:19.002
1 2:06.796 15:49:49.752 10 1:59.707 16:08:18.709
5 5:03.587 15:51:53.339 11 1:59.335 16:10:18.044
3 1:59.758 15:53:53.007 12 1:59.033 16:12:17.077
. 1:59.086 15:55:52 183 13 1:57.644 16:14:14.721
5 1:59.369 15:57:51.552  Ppo. 13 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + f‘;‘f’;‘;"{’
6 1:58.485 15:59:50.037 1 2:13.576 15:49:56.532
7 1:59.037 16:01:49.074 2 2:02.463 15:51:58.995
8 1:59.497 16:03:48.571 3 2:00.457 15:53:59.452

Fastest lap: 1:54.350
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda . 1Dgf2sz; 9 2:03.842 16:06:23.083 4 2:03.301 15:56:13.482
1 2:21.141 15:50:04.097 10 2:02.765 16:08:25.848 5 2:01.503 15:58:14.985
2 2:03.073 15:52:07.170 11 2:04.886 16:10:30.734 6 2:00.400 16:00:15.385
3 2:00.999 15:54:08.169 12 2:02.403 16:12:33.137 7 2:00.939 16:02:16.324
4 2:01.275 15:56:09.444 13 2:00.996 16:14:34.133 8 2:01.210 16:04:17.534
5 2:00.944 15:58:10.388  Ppo. 18 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda Y 9 2:00.669 16:06:18.203
6 2:02.406 16:00:12.794 1 2:12.563 15:49:55.519 10 2:03.863 16:08:22.066
7 1:59.158 16:02:11.952 2 2:07.503 15:52:03.022 1 2:11.973 16:10:34.039
8 1:59.952 16:04:11.904 3 2:01.815 15:54:04.837 12 2:13.322 16:12:47.361
9 2:04.463 16:06:16.367 4 2:01.315 15:56:06.152 13 2:10.689 16:14:58.050
10 2:04.822 16:08:21.189 5 2:03.111 15:58:09.263  Po. 21 - # 398 PETRIN D. - KTM At
1 2:03.764 16:10:24.953 6 2:04.571 16:00:13.834 1 2:22.137 15:50:05.093
12 2:03.070 16:12:28.023 7 2:13.954 16:02:27.788 2 2:06.353 15:52:11.446
13 2:03.023 16:14:31.046 8 2:03.554 16:04:31.342 3 2:01.998 15:54:13.444
Po. 16 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha . lfigf:gzg 9 2:00.977 16:06:32.319 4 2:03.559 15:56:17.003
1 2:20.514 15:50:03.470 10 2:02.027 16:08:34.346 5 2:02.922 15:58:19.925
9 2:06.593 15:52:10.063 11 2:01.695 16:10:36.041 6 2:02.138 16:00:22.063
3 2:00.864 15:54:10.927 12 2:02.093 16:12:38.134 7 2:05.036 16:02:27.099
4 2:03.466 15:56:14.393 13 2:01.789 16:14:39.923 8 2:08.551 16:04:35.650
5 2:03.427 15:58:17.820  Po. 19 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM iy one ? 2103895 16:06:39.545
6 2:00.922 16:00:18.742 1 2:15.941 15:49:58.897 10 2:04.035 16:08:43.580
7 2:04.412 16:02:23.154 2 2:03.224 15:52:02.121 n 2:04.775 16:10:48.355
8 2:01.123 16:04:24.277 3 2:03.724 15:54:05.845 12 2:05.940 16:12:54.295
9 2:02.119 16:06:26.396 4 2:05.160 15:56:11.005 13 2:09.144 16:15:03.439
10 2:01.989 16:08:28.385 5 2:03.681 15:58:14.686  Po. 22 - # 327 MANFREDI G. - Yamaha Df'lpf;"rf
11 2:00.659 16:10:29.044 6 2:02.876 16:00:17.562 1 2:16.943 15:49:59.899
12 2:02.769 16:12:31.813 7 2:06.467 16:02:24.029 2 2:04.379 15:52:04.278
13 2:00.328 16:14:32.141 8 2:03.971 16:04:28.000 3 2:05.200 15:54:09.478
Po. 17 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Yamaha N 1D§f6f’3;‘; 9 2:03.072 16:06:31.072 4 2:03.752 15:56:13.230
1 2:14.531 15:49:57.487 10 2:03.612 16:08:34.684 5 2:05.259 15:58:18.489
) 2:02.936 15:52:00.423 11 2:03.016 16:10:37.700 6 2:07.944 16:00:26.433
3 2:02.139 15:54:02.562 12 2:02.579 16:12:40.279 7 2:07.920 16:02:34.353
4 2:02.199 15:56:04.761 13 2:00.808 16:14:41.087 8 2:06.278 16:04:40.631
5 2:03.124 15:58:07.885  Po. 20 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda 4 150,080 9 2:08.168 16:06:48.799
6 2:03.452 16:00:11.337 1 2:21.934 15:50:04.890 10 2:06.925 16:08:55.724
7 2:03.193 16:02:14.530 2 2:03.555 15:52:08.445 1 2:11.489 16:11:07.213
8 2:04.711 16:04:19.241 3 2:01.736 15:54:10.181 12 2:09.771 16:13:16.984

Fastest lap: 1:54.350
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 23 - # 81 D'ANGELO S. - Honda i 1 2:12.941 16:11:58.659 ! 2:03.468 15:49:46.424
1 2:18.842 15:50:01.798 12 2:10.802 16:14:09.461 2 1:57.083 15:51:43.507
2 2:10713 15:52:12511  po, 26 - #333 DI LUCCIA N, - KTM e 3 2:07.018 15:53:50.525
3 2:11.546 15:54:24.057 1 2:18.082 15:50:01.038 4 2:00.155 15:55:50.680
4 2:07.228 15:56:31.285 2 3:35.874 15:53:36.912 5 2:04.211 15:57:54.891
5 2:04.626 15:58:35.911 3 2:04.864 15:55:41.776 6 2:16.257 16:00:11.148
6 2:04.742 16:00:40.653 4 2:05.990 15:57:47.766  Po. 30 - # 194 AMADIO L. - Honda 11 e
7 2:05.661 16:02:46.314 5 2:06.640 15:59:54.406 1 2:01.807 15:49:44.763
8 2:05.407 16:04:51.721 6 2:04.096 16:01:58.502 2 2:00.817 15:51:45.580
9 2:05.450 16:06:57.171 7 2:01.765 16:04:00.267
10 2:06.539 16:09:03.710 8 2:02.534 16:06:02.801
11 2:08.519 16:11:12.229 9 2:01.878 16:08:04.679
12 2:10.493 16:13:22.722 10 2:08.185 16:10:12.864
Po. 24 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Suzuki i 1 2:10.949 16:12:23.813
1 5:33.310 15-5016.266 12 2:03.783 16:14:27.596
2 2:07.693 15:52:23.959  Po, 27 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Suzuki Dif ‘f[i;",f
3 2:07.627 15:54:31.586 1 2:08.903 15:49:51.859
4 2:06.119 15:56:37.705 2 1:59.650 15:51:51.509
5 2:07.731 15:58:45.436 3 1:58.532 15:53:50.041
6 2:18.296 16:01:03.732 4 1:58.094 15:55:48.135
7 2:04.835 16:03:08.567 5 1:57.905 15:57:46.040
8 2:09.100 16:05:17.667 6 1:56.752 15:59:42.792
9 2:12.261 16:07:29.928 7 4:59.836 16:04:42.628
10 211388 16:09:41.316 8 2:02.163 16:06:44.791
11 2:11.630 16:11:52.946 9 1:59.322 16:08:44.113
12 2:10.456 16:14:03.402 10 2:00.547 16:10:44.660
Po. 25 - # 334 CERONI N. - Honda i 1 2:01.780 16:12:46.440
1 2:24.443 15:50:07.399 12 2:08.303 16:14:54.743
2 2:09.269 15:52:16.668  Po. 28 - # 619 MOCINI R. - Yamaha o L
3 2:08.846 15:54:25.514 1 2:10.718 15:49:53.674
4 2:08.483 15:56:33.997 2 2:02.222 15:51:55.896
5 2:09.543 15:58:43.540 3 2:03.044 15:53:58.940
6 212578 16:00:56.118 4 2:03.706 15:56:02.646
7 2:13.649 16:03:09.767 5 2:02.053 15:58:04.699
8 2:11.037 16:05:20.804 6 1:59.790 16:00:04.489
9 2:10.982 16:07:31.786 7 2:00.910 16:02:05.399
10 2:13.932 16:09:45.718 o 59 4 601 CIOLAF. - KTM 'i'f; F[;";s

Fastest lap: 1:54.350
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